



Retea electrica

I.D.: 44059139

Data publicarii	26.09.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 487,48 RON - 487,48 RON

Descriere: MYYUP H03 VVH2-F 2*0.75L m 7 1.64 11.48 2.18 2 CANAL CABLU 16*16 2M EL buc 4 4.00
16.00 3.04 3 SXGO ARROW DOWN(6F)GO30M AD buc 1 110.00 110.00 20.90 4 Servicii montaj
corp iluminat de semnalizare buc 7 50.00 350.00 66.50
